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DANVILLE COMMUNITY CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT 118

THIRD AMENDED 2022-2023 SCHOOL CALENDAR
NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY MAGNET SCHOOL — BALANCED CALENDAR

July 19

July 20
August 10
September 2
September 5
September 29
September 30
October 3-21
October 24
November 8
November 11
November 23-25
November 28

Friday December 16
Two weeks December 19-30
Monday January 2
Tuesday January 3
Monday January 16
Friday February 17
Monday February 20
Friday March 3
Thursday March 9
Friday March 10
Three weeks March 13-March 31
Monday April 3
Friday April 7
Monday April 10
Monday May 29
Monday June 5
Tuesday June 6

Grading Periods Pupil Days

July 20 — September 30 50

October 24 — December 16 35

January 3 — March 9 46

April 3 —June 6 43

Total Pupil Days 174

Attendance Reports Pupil Days

July 20 — September 30 50

October 1 -31 6

November 1 -30 17

December 1-31 12

January 1-31 20

February 1-28 19

March 1-31 7

April 1-30 18

May 1-June 6 25

Total Pupil Days 174

Parent Conferences:

2022

Staff Institute — No school for students

Early dismissal for students — 1:30 p.m.

Staff Institute — No school for students

Half day student attendance; half day staff development
Labor Day — District closed

Parent Conferences K-6 — 1:30 p.m. dismissal
Parent Conferences K-6 — No school for students
Fall Break — No school for students & staff
Students & staff return from Fall Break

Election Day — No school for students & staff
Veterans Day — District closed

Thanksgiving Break — District closed

Students & staff return from Thanksgiving Break
Early dismissal for Winter Break — 1:30 p.m.
Winter Break — District closed

2023

New Year’s Day Observance — No school for students & staff
Students & staff return to school

Martin Luther King Day — District closed

Half day student attendance; half day staff development
President’s Day — No school for students & staff

Half day student attendance; half day staff development
Parent Conferences K-6 — 1:30 p.m. dismissal

Parent Conferences K-6 — No school for students

Spring Break — No school for students & staff

Students & staff return from Spring Break

No school for students & staff

Staff Institute - No school for students

Memorial Day — District closed

Semester Closing Day — No school for students

Last day of school

September 29 & 30
March 9 & 10

Teachers are paid for 180 days:

174 pupil days
3 staff institute days
1 semester planning day
2 parent conference days
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